
  

Brinsley Primary School 
   

WEEKLY CELEBRATION AWARDS – Friday, 11th May 2018 

Beaks of the Week 
Nightingale of the Week: Zane Sherwood 

Swift of the Week: Freya Richards 

Wren of the Week: Izabel Ivanova 

Dove of the Week: Mayzi Pickering 

Goldfinches of the Week: Oscar Limb 

Chaffinches on the Week: Charlie Bannister 

Robins of the Week: Aaron Iles 

Outstanding Owls of the Week: AM: Tilly Mee / PM: Isla-Rose Reeson-Henshaw 

The Mr McKen Sports Award 

Imogen Micallef-Raynor - Yr 2 
 

Lunch Time Award 
Riley Kershaw & Alfie Reeve 

 
 

Winner of Class Attendance Award 5H with 96.6% !!!! 

 

Wall of Fame 

Joel Baldwin – Passed 50m Swimming Badge Lily-Mae Cauldwell – Passed Stage 4 Swimming 

Layton Beastall – Rode his bike without stabilisers Henry White – Passed Blue Belt Kickboxing 

Gracie Hames – Raised money for her cousin’s trip to Ecuador & gave her the money. 

Milla Froggatt – Passed Purple Belt Kick Boxing 

Sophie Hanna – Had baby tooth pulled out by dentist. She bravely had an injection in her mouth 

Layton Sulley – Came 15th out of 120 competitors at Master Kids Motocross event at the weekend 

Faith Beastall – Rode her bike without stabilisers & also for helping mummy clean up 

Naya Sowerby – Danced really well at her first dance presentation and gained a runner up trophy 

Harry Jordan & Thomas Jordan – Have both gained their White Grade at Defence Lab Martial Arts 

 

You can email your child’s Wall of Fame Achievements to office19@brinsley.notts.sch.uk 

To request Weekly Celebration Awards emailing to you, please email a request to above. 

 

  
Charlie Bannister    

    

Diary Dates  

Thursday, 17th May 2018 Royal Wedding Dinner Day 

Monday 14th May- Friday 18th May 2018 Year 6 SAT’s week 

Wednesday 23rd May 2018 Sports Day 9.15am start 

Monday 28th May to Friday 1st June 2018 School closed for half term  

Monday, 11th June 2018 Reserve Sports Day 

Wednesday 13th June- Friday 15th June 2018 Year 6 Residential  

Wednesday 25th July 2018 Last day of the school year  
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